DRF.com
Individual Horse Past Performances - Lifetime: Didnt Do It

Didnt Do It

Own: Hibiscus Stables and Klesaris Steve

Mar22-8Pen fst 1 @242
15Feb22-3Pen fst 6f P74
TFeh22-3Prx myS 1 25

18Jan2240Prx qd  6f b7l
29Dec21-6Prx fst 7f 232
6Dec21-4Prx fst 1 u1
Nov2H0Prx fst 6f sl
10Mar21-1Tam fst 6f S 23
2Feb2t-6GP fm 1 @ 28

BJan2HO0GP fm T ® 23
200ec2MOGP fm 5 @ 214
16Aug20-6GP fm 5f @ 204
19Jun20-6GP gd 1 ®C 23
0Sep13-4GP fm @ 234

TSep19-8GP fm ¥4 ® 22
24Aug19-7GP
4hng1941GP
25y19-16P
30Jun19-5GP
15Jun1341GP

o O 232
sys 6F
ft 6
fit 7f @@
o KO 23

1un13-76P fm 4 ® 224
fm HO 281

23May19-7GP

20Apr1H0GP  fm *73f @ C 222
BJan19-4GP fst 1 234
28DectB40GP fm 1® 23
BDec8-6GP fm 1 ® 224
WNovIBH0GPWim T @ 222
Novig-56PWEm 1 @ 232
40ct18-3GPWslys 7f @ 232

5ep18-3GP fm 5f @ 22

:4831:1321:39 44 Clm 4000n1v
A6 :5841:12 44Clm 4000n1v
:4941:1421:401 44 Clm 5000n 1y
462 :5941:131 44 Clm 7500n4L
:4631:1241:254 34 Alw 50005

48 1:1341:404 34 Clm 5000n1v
462 :5841:121 34 Clm 7500n4L
:462 :5831:11144 Clm 5000n1v
:4631:1031:343 44 Clm 16000N1Y
:4641:1031:281 44 Clm 160001y
442
A3
4621:10 1:342 30 [S]0C 20k/N1x-N
A721:1111:29 34 Clm c-10000N3L
Claimed from Pacheco Gilberto for $10,000, Minguet Ramon Trainer 2019(as of 9/22)

561 3A(S0C 1Bk /N 1x
:56 34 Clm 300008

45 1:0911:284 3 [SJAIw 47320N1x

:4721:1131:302 34 Cm 100008
462 :5841:12 34 0C 16k/N1x-N
45 :5711:101 34 Clm 25000(25-20)8
46 1:1111:243 34 Clm 12500n2L
4621:12 1:252 34 Clm 12500n2L
:4641:1121:302 34 Clm 12500n2L
:4631:1031:29 34 Clm 12500n2L
:4641:1141:302 34 Clm 12500n2L
:4641:1211:392 44 Clm 12500n2L
A731:1141:42 34 Clm 16000N2L
:4641:1121:353 34 Clm 16000N2L
:4741:1321:324 3+ Md 10000
:4811:1331:393 3+ Md 16000

47 1:1311:264 3+ Md 25000(25-20)
451

:574 3+ Md 12500

Dk.borh. g. 7 (Feb)

Sire: Rattlesnake Bridge (Tapit) $7,500
Dam: Workeworkebusybee (Orchard Park)

Br: Charles R. Patton (Fla)

Tr:  Klesaris Steve
22 6/6 35 43% 513 618 626
532106 5 32 32 2
26 6/10 42 41 9111022 9345
57 8/10 7 64 564 55 65}
58 6/144 21 24 1hd 3
5638 1 12 1§ 224 313
58 2/9 4 31 62 65 6!
56208 6 15 thd 33 374
62 7/8 32 21 315 641 88
68 7/8 5 114 11 2hd 42}
6188 4 64 733 75 85}
67 6/1010 108410731083 733
64 58 11 1hd 13 3L 710
7539 6 661 I PE
50 479008)
77 8110 7 81 891 66 44
77 8123 42 513 32 32
6377 4 73 76 13 761
67 4/5 3 56} 510 412 413
6718 1 24 1§ BV
59 9/103 3425 11 31
69 19 6 45 315 12 2nk
501111 6 94 634 993 9124
60 6/1211 57} 63 63 653
2357 3 54 713 718 7263
59 112 By 11 1 B9
57112 315 32 & 74 g6}
5710/10 7 3 313 13 13
49 6/10 12 2hd 32 31 663
36 47 4 4] 44155 5%
16 3/1010 912 913 913 7113

NunezAY
Rodriguez AR
RodriguezJ
RodriguezJ
Cedeno C
Sanchez M J
Bisono J
AlvaradoR Jr
SaezL
ZayasEJ
ZayasEJ
Berrios Hector [
ZTayasEJ
Meneses M

Meneses M

Reyes L
Hernandez J H
Hernandez J H
Hernandez J H
Hernandez J H
Hernandez J H
Reyes L
Hernandez J H
Reyes L
Gonzales J J
Gonzales J J
Gonzales J J
Gonzales J J
Gonzales JJ
Hernandez J H

L124th 360
L124th 2.20
L121fb 6.90

L121b

1140

L124tb 750
L121fb 230

L121b
L122b
L118b
L118b
L122b
L124b
L123b
L122b

L122b

L122b
L122b
L122b
L122b
L122b
L122b
L122b
L122b
L121b
L120b
L120b
L121b
L121b
L120b
L120b

1130

430
1490
25,60
1150
26.50
29.60
140

2580

9.10
7160
16.00
*2.00
1080
18.70
390
5740
4150
67.80
3480

440
88.80
3990
6040

Life 30 3 2 5 $67,695 77| D.Fst 911 3 $27M5 67
e s Wet(309) 5 0 0 1  $4070 63
202 401 0 $2500 57| gynth 000 0 $0 -
2021 6 0 0 3 $10275 68| Turf(149) 16 2 1 1  $36,180 77

59-17 LddiLim1247% PocopsonSttion1243§ SolrWrmng 1242}  Attend 3w, empty 5/8
76-24 Colour Guard1242 Didnt Do It1241 Pecos Bill1241%  Bmpd st,3w1/4willngly
45-34 SonofSnt12112 ThomsKnght 11413 WIimCrtty12125 Close between, stopped
71-30 Barilko121nk Diesel1212 Weekend in Court1213 Chased ins, weakened
78-20 Septimius Severus1242} Get the W12413 Didnt Do 112413 Dueled, gamely
64-29 TerrysCharm121135 MyMnElvis121hd DidntDolt 12113 Bumped start, lost 2d
82-13 Anzio Beach124no Impactful121} Little Harbour121nk  Inside, steadied 3/8
82-15 Li'l Meatball1226 Uncle Hal1221% Didnt Do 112213 Dueled 2p, gave way,
80-13 ZeroGrvity1182 TwentyFourSevn118nk FinncilSystm118nStalked3wd,empty

90-08 CashCallKitten118nk pHIFarley1182} pHILhinch1182% Loose lead,gave way1/8
82-13 The Virginian120hd Station Rock1224 Kyle1221} No factor, 3-4wd
84-14 Sublime Appeal124} Soldollie124nk Kyle1243 Took up start, outrun
18-11 TiltheEnd1232 Unlockthepotntil12313 Rhythmi123nk  Pace inside, gave way
93-12 DidntDolIt1223 AmericnNinj122hd BluskyKittn1202} Rated,prompt 2w,clear

90-10 GreatKhun1221 SouperJqur11325 NotoriousNick1185  5-6wd str,late imprve

84-21 King 0rb122'3 Southern Seal24nk Didnt Do 112233 Stalked ins,2-3wd bid
76-23 Nacho Papal17nk Fortunate Friends117hd Rack Gin11913  No factor, 6 wide
78-09 FundysTide117113 BlingsExprss1225 DItBlusmn120t  Urged 5w str,no threat
71-21 DidntDolt1227 TempleMount1184 ShoMothMony11825 Duel,clear,drvng,rail
72-22 More Mo1221 Dazzling Prose122nk Didnt Do It1224  Duel,led,lug in,outkik
86-13 LookinSavvy122nk DidntDolt1223 DzzlingProse1245 Led,duel inside,gamely
81-10 ArmchrJocky1224 SorcControl115hd SnorngBrth1223 Wide 1st,bid 3/8p,fade
80-14 LuckyFst1183% Codesvntysvn1243 AmricsSimmrd122hd Lost iron st,steadied
43-29 HghRskStrtgy1215 WhyGod121nk EmprrJhn1212f - Bumpd start,bump after
73-24 Blasphemy12013 Al Taweel121no [pH|Golden Decision1211; ~ Gave way inside
71-19 Affluential120nk Jegos Fire12113 Sky Knight120nk Stalkd,rail tn,faded
85-12 DidntDolt12135 EICommndtor116%3 MonChvlir1215  Up 3wd 3/8p,kept clear
69-23 MnhttnProject121} Simmrdstrik12313 BdBoyEJ121} Dueled,rail,faded 1/8p
67-17 Blasphemy1201% Peace Accord11353 Spring Joy120'3  Bumped st,ins,3wd
67-19 War Pipe12423 Little Tequila1204} Terquito1133 Slow start,pass tiring
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